           Subject to change without notice. www.rena.nl
           Datasheet version 0.70 - 2014.05                 Page 1
901B61401204
Product description
 3 Year Warranty
 CE certified
 Multiple White CCT’s Available
 Mid-power LEDs

           Subject to change without notice. www.rena.nl
           Datasheet version 0.70 - 2014.05                 Page 7
Part Numbering & Ordering Information
R L 280 20 ML 28 AAA B CC V X XX
      1 2 3
For example:
When ordering a PCB where LUXEON 3535L LEDs have a CCT of 3000K,
a minimum flux of 32 lm and a minimum CRI of 80, the generated part number will be:
Part number:
RL28020ML28032830VXXX
*Based on the Philips Lumileds LUXEON 3535L datasheet of 1 LED
Special configurations available upon request
Contact your local sales representative
1. Min. Flux
*
(AAA)
024 = Min. 24
026 = Min. 26
028 = Min. 28
032 = Min. 32
036 = Min. 36
2. Min. CRI
*
(B)
7
= Min. 70
8 = Min. 80
A = Min. 85
9 = Min. 90
3. LED Color
*
(CC)
22 = 2200K
25 = 2500K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
65 = 6500K